BELLE FOURCHE LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC
7/25/2024

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

FEEDERS
KYLE & SHELLY WEST , OSHOTO WY

DAVID OR MORGAN HARGROVE, NISLAND

SHANE FINN , NISLAND SD

JIM OR LISA DARLINGTON , NEWCASTLE W'
LEROY SCHALLENBERGER , EKALAKA MT

B & L BETZ CATTLE COMPANY INC, CLEARN
HS CATTLE COMPANY LLC, RECLUSE WY
TRAVIS OR JULIE HURST , BUFFALO SD
JOSEPH & DOROTHY WONDERCHECK , MO

ROBERT OR JAYCIE ARNDT , ARVADA WY
WEIGH-UPS

TARVER HEART X RCH, GILLETTE WY
NEAL MCCOQOY , BELLE FOURCHE SD

GAYLE CERULLO, NEWELL SD
COLLINS RANCH LLC, BIDDLE MT
CONSIGNMENT FROM MT

LANDERS LVST CO INC, HOT SPRINGS SD

B & L BETZ CATTLE COMPANY INC, CLEARN
CARMELL OR DALE HANSEN , BANNER WY

MAYFLOWER CATTLE COMPANY , SHERIDA
DEERING W LAZY F RANCH LL , HEREFORD ¢
DANE & KRISTI DOBESH , BELLE FOURCHE S

SNOOK LAND & LIVESTOCK, SUNDANCE,
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RWF/BWF-STR
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RED-STR
BLACK-HFR
BLK/BWF-HFR

RED/RWF-HFR

XBRD-STR
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XBRD-BULL
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RED-COW
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WT
753
739
587
920
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903
887
828
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596
496
875
833
606
636
636
797

1283
1330
1365
2325
1365
1195
1193
1525
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1320
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1595
1768
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1390
1405
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1590
1175
1140
1315
1213

Bid
293.00
293.00
321.00
248.25
248.00
250.00
238.00
245.00
237.00
308.50
315.00
235.00
252.50
298.50
286.00
286.00
240.00

158.00
152.50
155.50
150.00
172.00
151.00
158.00
151.00
147.00
146.00
147.00
147.50
145.50
144.00
147.50
121.00
149.00
145.50
147.00
147.50
175.00
146.00
145.00
150.00
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S/Head
2,207.00
2,164.48
1,883.48
2,283.12
2,207.20
2,256.94
2,110.17
2,029.04
2,390.25
1,839.62
1,561.00
2,057.36
2,104.35
1,809.99
1,817.68
1,817.68
1,912.80

2,027.66
2,028.25
2,122.57
3,487.50
2,347.80
1,804.45
1,885.46
2,302.75
2,315.25
1,927.20
2,763.60
2,352.62
2,571.71
2,736.00
2,360.00
1,681.90
2,093.45
2,153.40
2,234.40
2,345.25
2,056.25
1,664.40
1,906.75
1,818.75



BRUCE BLAIR, PIEDMONT SD

BRUCE BLAIR, PIEDMONT SD
COLLINS RANCH LLC, BIDDLE MT
BULLS

BRYCE SIGMAN , STURGIS SD
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RED-COW 1257
BLK/BWF-COW 1564
BLACK-COW 1265
BLK/BWF-COW 1692
BLACK-COW 1665

BLACK-BULL DRUG F 1855
BLACK-BULL DRUG F 1785
BLACK-BULL DRUG F 1620
BLACK-BULL DRUG F 1920
BLACK-BULL DRUG F 1045
BLACK-BULL DRUG F 1460
BLACK-BULL DRUG F 2025
BLACK-BULL DRUG F 1350

149.50
147.50
140.00
143.00
145.00

157.50
148.50
137.50
157.50
205.00
142.00
151.50
155.50
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1,878.71
2,306.53
1,771.00
2,419.08
2,414.25

2,921.62
2,650.72
2,227.50
3,024.00
2,142.25
2,073.20
3,067.87
2,099.25



